
Floor sq ft sq m

Third 1,539 143.0

Second 2,438 226.6

First 2,421 224.9

Ground
Reception

2,039
263

189.5
24.4

Lower Ground 2,012 186.9

Total 10,712 995.3
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Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.

Areas subject to final on-site measurement.
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Floor sq ft sq m

Third 1,539 143.0

Second 2,438 226.6

First 2,421 224.9

Ground
Reception

2,039
263

189.5
24.4

Lower Ground 2,012 186.9

Total 10,712 995.3

Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.

Areas subject to final on-site measurement.
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1F L O O R  P L A N S

N

WC
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LIFT

OFFICE

Floor sq ft sq m

Third 1,539 143.0

Second 2,438 226.6

First 2,421 224.9

Ground
Reception

2,039
263

189.5
24.4

Lower Ground 2,012 186.9

Total 10,712 995.3

Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.

Areas subject to final on-site measurement.
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2F L O O R  P L A N S

N

WC

WC

LIFT

OFFICE

Floor sq ft sq m

Third 1,539 143.0

Second 2,438 226.6

First 2,421 224.9

Ground
Reception

2,039
263

189.5
24.4

Lower Ground 2,012 186.9

Total 10,712 995.3

Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.

Areas subject to final on-site measurement.

26
30

P
A
R
A
D
I
S
E 
R
O
A
D



3F L O O R  P L A N S

Not to scale. For indicative purposes only.N

WC /
SHOWER

WC

LIFT

OFFICE

Floor sq ft sq m

Third 1,539 143.0

Second 2,438 226.6

First 2,421 224.9

Ground
Reception

2,039
263

189.5
24.4

Lower Ground 2,012 186.9

Total 10,712 995.3

Areas subject to final on-site measurement.
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